C1 C2 C3 C4
C5
C6 C7 C8
S1
S2
2014/08/15
2014/08/15
2014/08/15

1 1 5 T -  X  E  A  0
Pin count
How to order
4
4
4
8 PIN1 1 5 T - B E A 0
6 PIN
P/N
1 1 5 T - A E A 0
2
1
5
5 ECR2000001
FROS 2020/01/06
LCP, UL94V-0, Yellow
7
Knob
Stainless SteelLink
Stainless SteelRivet
4
3
7
6
115T-XEA0 stands for connector only.
It's need to used with SIM card tray
(P/N:115-00003)
Phosphor Bronze , Selected Gold Plating on
under plating nickel over all
C1
C2 C3 C4
C5 C6 C7 C8
S1
S2
2014/08/15
2014/08/15
2014/08/15
±0.12
±0.25
±0.50
±1°
±3°
±5°
mm
SEE SHEET ONE
2/1 2/2 A4
Willis
Angel
Ken
see how to order
115T-XEA0_B_5
DRAWN NAME:
REV. DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE
SCALE SHEET SIZE
1
A
B
C
2 3 4 5 6 87 9 10
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
D
E
F
G
  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED TOLERANCE
X.XX
X.X